Accounts Charged

6001
6028
6030
6050
6106
6109
6141
6146
6147
6148
6149
6509
6610
6999
7999
8026
8123
8127
8132
8133
8147
8149
8164
8204
8299
8413
8502
8509
8527
8530
8587
8588
8773

November and December 2016

Appraisal Fees

Investment Management Fee

Advertising

Contract Personal Service - Short

Legal Fees - General

Medical Service Fees
General Admin Subcont Agency
Professional Service Capital / Major Maintenance
Professional Service - Data Processing
Professional Service - Recurring Operation
Professional Service - Nonrecurring Operation
Building and Space Rental

R/M - Buildings and Structures

Sundry Services

Sundry Materials & Supplies

Debt Issue Expenses

Purchase of Service

Training / Best Practices
Vendor #2 Payments

Vendor #3 Payments

211 Phone Line

Prevention & Access

Purchase of Service 51.42 Board

Other Transportation Program Expenditures
Other Contributions

Charges County Housing Program

Major Maintenance Building (Expense)
Other Building Improvement (Capital)

Land Improvements (Capital)

Roadway Planning & Construction (Capital)
Capital Outlay - Lease Purchase

Other Capital Outlay (Expense)

Housing Capital
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