Accounts Charged

Accounts Charged	
6001	Appraisal Fees
6028	Investment Management Fee
6030	Advertising
6050	Contract Personal Service - Short
6106	Legal Fees - General
6109	Medical Service Fees
6141	General Admin Subcont Agency
6146	Professional Service Capital / Major Maintenance
6147	Professional Service - Data Processing
6148	Professional Service - Recurring Operation
6149	Professional Service - Nonrecurring Operation
6509	Building and Space Rental
6610	R/M - Buildings and Structures
6999	Sundry Services
7999	Sundry Materials & Supplies
8026	Debt Issue Expenses
8123	Purchase of Service
8127	Training / Best Practices
8132	Vendor #2 Payments
8133	Vendor #3 Payments
8147	211 Phone Line
8149	Prevention & Access
8164	Purchase of Service 51.42 Board
8204	Other Transportation Program Expenditures
8299	Other Contributions
8413	Charges County Housing Program
8502	Major Maintenance Building (Expense)
8509	Other Building Improvement (Capital)
8527	Land Improvements (Capital)
8530	Roadway Planning & Construction (Capital)
8587	Capital Outlay - Lease Purchase
8588	Other Capital Outlay (Expense)
8773	Housing Capital